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SHEET NO.PROJ. REFERENCE NO.

TMP-4

APPROVED:  

DATE:  

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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-L-(NC 14/87)

(VAN BUREN RD)

PHASE I DETAIL

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL

S
M
IT

H
 

R
IV

E
R

S
M
IT

H
 

R
IV

E
R

-L-

29+50

SECTION A-A

SECTION B-B

@ 60' SPACING

TRAFFIC DRUM

A

-
L
-
 
1
4
+
5
0

A

1

R11-2

48'' x 30''

ROAD

CLOSED

TYPE III BARRICADE

B

B

1

-
L
-
 
2
9
+
5
0

   ENGINEER

   COORDINATE ACCESS WITH OWNER AND

1  CONTRACTOR SHALL MAINTAIN AND

R11-2

48'' x 30''

ROAD

CLOSED

TYPE III BARRICADE

SEAL

1

EXISTEXIST

-L- STA 15+69.97

-L- STA 13+44.70 TO 

GUARDRAIL FROM

REMOVE EXISTING

 

-L- STA 19+65.27

-L- STA 18+37.02 TO 

GUARDRAIL FROM

REMOVE EXISTING

2

TEMPORARY SHORING NOTES)

(SEE SHEET TMP-2A FOR

TEMPORARY SHORING NOTES)

(SEE SHEET TMP-2A FOR

3

-
L
-
 
1
9
+
1
5

-
L
-
 
2
5
+
0
0

12' 12'4'

-L-

19+15

2:
1

2

12' 12'

-L-

25+00

 

3

2
4
'

2
2
'

2
4
'

EXISTEXIST

2
2
'

11' 11'

2'

2'

11'11'

11'11'16'+/-

DETAIL A

LANE

TRAVEL

EDGE OF

2'
2'

3'

+
1
0

TEMP SHORING320'50'15'

FLARE

14:1

+
9
0

+
4
0

DETAIL B

-
L
-
 
2
2
+
0
0

C

C

D

D

E

E

TAPER

SHIFT

120'

-L-

-L-

-L-

LANE

TRAVEL

EDGE OF

TEMP SHORING

14
:1

2'
2'

3'

15'50'285'

FLARE

+
1
5

+
3
0

+
6
5

-L- 33+30 +/-
2:1

-L-

14+50

11' 2'

2'

2'
11'17'+/-7'-8"

SECTION D-D

SECTION E-E

2'

2'

2'

10'+/-

2:1

-L- STA 29+93.28

TO 

-L- STA 24+89.25

GUARDRAIL FROM

REMOVE EXISTING

11'11' 2'

2'

2'

SECTION C-C

2'

2'

2'

4'+/-

7'-8"

3:1

2'

7'7'

7'7'

8'+/-

12'+/-9'+/-

8'+/-

4

5

-L-

22+00

12'12'4' 4'

6:1

2:1 2:1

TAPER

SHIFT

120'

-L- STA 15+40+/-

(SEE DETAIL A)

5' OFFSET

BEGIN PCB WITH

-L- STA 28+65 +/-

(SEE DETAIL B)

5' OFFSET

END PCB WITH

   QUANTITY = 440 SF

   AVG. HEIGHT 8' +/-

   TO -L- STA 19+65.00, 22' RT

   FROM -L- STA 19+10.00, 22' RT

2  TEMPORARY SHORING

   QUANTITY = 480 SF

   AVG. HEIGHT 8' +/-

   TO -L- STA 25+30.00, 22' RT

   FROM -L- STA 24+70.00, 22' RT

3  TEMPORARY SHORING

3'-6"

SHOULDER
PAVED
EXISTING
REMOVE

SHOULDER
PAVED
EXISTING
REMOVE

TCC

TCC

  

   STA 16+04+/- RT TO -L- STA 19+29+/- RT

   TEMPORARY ANCHOR UNIT FROM -L-

4  INSTALL PROPOSED GUARDRAIL AND

  

   STA 24+96+/- RT TO -L- STA 27+96+/- RT

   TEMPORARY ANCHOR UNIT FROM -L-

5  INSTALL PROPOSED GUARDRAIL AND

P1

P13

P1

P13

P1 P13 P1

P1 P13 P1

P1 P13 P1

P1 P13 P1

P1 P13 P1

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

MH

MH

-L- 10+75 +/-

@ 80' SPACING

TEMPORARY MARKER

Phone: 919-461-1100

Suite 200 Raleigh, NC 27607

5438 Wade Park Boulevard 
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